
                                        Cameron Invitational
                                        Cameron Middle School
                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  912  Autumn Michalski              12  Chequamegon                   17:27.4  5:38 
      2    2 1131  Jenna Hursh                   12  Northwestern                  18:53.6  6:05 
      3    3  864  Inez Schmidt                   9  Cameron                       19:34.7  6:19 
      4    4  831  Zoey Kemmitz                  11  Bruce                         19:46.2  6:22 
      5    5 7173  Ilie Jensen                   11  St. Croix Falls               19:58.4  6:26 
      6    6 1323  Clare Essenmacher             10  Spooner                       19:59.5  6:27 
      7    7 1138  Ashlyn Sutherland             11  Northwestern                  20:02.6  6:28 
      8    8 1092  MARIKA GAGO                   10  Ladysmith                     20:16.2  6:32 
      9    9 1062  Harper Sheehan                 9  Hayward                       20:34.1  6:38 
     10   10  853  Lexi Kuffel                   11  Cameron                       20:50.1  6:43 
     11   11  898  Adison Bablick                10  Chequamegon                   20:57.1  6:45 
     12   12  837  Hannah Sunday                  9  Bruce                         21:01.8  6:47 
     13   13 1053  Maria Halberg                 10  Hayward                       21:09.6  6:49 
     14   14  859  Bridgette Mohns                9  Cameron                       21:11.2  6:50 
     15   15 1185  Kira Dunn                     10  Prairie Farm                  21:15.5  6:51 
     16   16 1048  Lydia Bergschneider           11  Hayward                       21:16.5  6:51 
     17   17 1009  Carly McCreary                12  Cumberland                    21:36.6  6:58 
     18   18  807  Kasey Stauner                 11  Barron                        21:37.8  6:58 
     19   19 1011  Andie Otto                    12  Cumberland                    21:39.8  6:59 
     20   20  907  Mady Ernst                     9  Chequamegon                   21:42.5  7:00 
     21   21 1183  Jill Chovan                   11  Prairie Farm                  21:48.1  7:02 
     22   22  841  Anna Baribeau                 10  Cameron                       22:00.6  7:06 
     23   23 7174  Amber Baiteman                11  St. Croix Falls               22:10.3  7:09 
     24   24 1319  Brooke Asleson                11  Spooner                       22:13.6  7:10 
     25       989  Annalea Deems                 11  Clear Lake                    22:18.0  7:11 
     26   25  865  Maddie Severt                 11  Cameron                       22:19.4  7:12 
     27   26  948  Elliana Bayer                 12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           22:21.2  7:12 
     28   27 1051  Erin Ewert                    12  Hayward                       22:26.8  7:14 
     29   28 1130  Claire Germano                10  Northwestern                  22:28.2  7:14 
     30   29  843  Ashlynn Candler                9  Cameron                       22:29.4  7:15 
     31   30  909  Abigail Humphrey              12  Chequamegon                   22:35.4  7:17 
     32   31 1049  Brooke Brennen                12  Hayward                       22:38.2  7:18 
     33      1026  Elsja Meijer                  11  Glenwood City                 22:38.9  7:18 
     34   32 1100  Taylor Ptacek                 12  Ladysmith                     22:44.2  7:20 
     35       990  Shelby Meyer                  10  Clear Lake                    22:47.9  7:21 
     36   33  804  Ella Mathews                  10  Barron                        22:51.9  7:22 
     37   34  950  Anastasia Mujwid              12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           23:00.1  7:25 
     38   35  797  Linsey Balts                  10  Barron                        23:00.6  7:25 
     39   36 1099  Grace Pearson                 11  Ladysmith                     23:05.9  7:27 
     40   37 7176  Hadley Bainbridge             11  St. Croix Falls               23:15.3  7:30 
     41   38  925  Clare Yunk                    11  Chequamegon                   23:17.0  7:30 
     42   39  949  Kaylee Haas                   12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           23:18.6  7:31 
     43       993  Violet Wood                   10  Clear Lake                    23:18.7  7:31 
     44   40 1129  Michaela Geissler             10  Northwestern                  23:21.0  7:31 
     45   41 1136  Sophie Navarro                 9  Northwestern                  23:23.4  7:32 
     46   42 1324  Georgianna Gothblad           11  Spooner                       23:41.3  7:38 
     47   43  802  Brooklynn Kolm                10  Barron                        24:09.2  7:47 
     48   44  798  Hannah Bigler                 11  Barron                        24:09.9  7:47 
     49   45  866  Payten Severt                  9  Cameron                       24:10.2  7:47 
     50   46  835  Kimberly Schweigert           10  Bruce                         24:12.7  7:48 
     51   47 1013  Jasmine Woodley               12  Cumberland                    24:14.9  7:49 
     52       868  Chloe Wall                    12  Cameron                       24:16.7  7:49 
     53   48 1012  Greta Weaver                   9  Cumberland                    24:17.6  7:50 
     54   49 1134  Amber Lichtenberg             11  Northwestern                  24:21.6  7:51 
     55   50  834  Emma Schueller                 9  Bruce                         24:25.2  7:52 
     56   51 1090  Kloe Evjen                    12  Ladysmith                     24:27.5  7:53 
     57   52 1126  Ivy Bennis                    12  Northwestern                  24:40.2  7:57 
     58   53  905  Zoey Eimermann                10  Chequamegon                   24:47.0  7:59 
     59   54 7175  Kendra Lehman                  9  St. Croix Falls               24:48.2  7:59 
     60      1127  Ailie Clemmer                  9  Northwestern                  24:49.1  8:00 
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     61      1135  Jael Lintula                   9  Northwestern                  25:01.6  8:04 
     62   55 1063  Hailey Waystedt               11  Hayward                       25:06.9  8:06 
     63   56 1267  Anna Symond                    9  Shell Lake                    25:12.4  8:07 
     64   57 1057  Greta Maki                    11  Hayward                       25:13.7  8:08 
     65   58  806  Winona Schneider              11  Barron                        25:18.9  8:09 
     66   59 1193  Kodi Wendt                    11  Prairie Farm                  25:19.8  8:10 
     67   60 1325  Hannah Hutton                 12  Spooner                       25:40.8  8:16 
     68   61 7177  Anna Pollack                   9  St. Croix Falls               25:42.6  8:17 
     69   62 1327  Annalie Lindgren               9  Spooner                       25:53.1  8:20 
     70   63 1101  Arie Robers                    9  Ladysmith                     25:57.2  8:22 
     71   64  952  Zoe Nelson                    12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           26:06.2  8:25 
     72       867  Katie Shilts                  11  Cameron                       26:10.5  8:26 
     73   65 7178  Piper Ray                      9  St. Croix Falls               26:21.2  8:29 
     74   66  951  Armada Mujwid                  9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           26:25.5  8:31 
     75      1128  Jordan Downey                 12  Northwestern                  26:40.6  8:36 
     76   67  808  Tabitha Thompson              11  Barron                        26:57.8  8:41 
     77   68 1010  Charlotte Odden               11  Cumberland                    27:02.5  8:43 
     78      1020  Stephanie Anderson            11  Glenwood City                 27:32.3  8:52 
     79   69 1260  Vicki Christenson             12  Shell Lake                    27:33.5  8:53 
     80      1021  Erica Bauman                   9  Glenwood City                 27:45.0  8:56 
     81   70  953  Laura Von Tronchin            11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           27:50.7  8:58 
     82      1064  Addison Werner                11  Hayward                       27:55.1  9:00 
     83      1133  Kara Kephart                  11  Northwestern                  28:05.3  9:03 
     84   71 1096  Audrey Martin                 10  Ladysmith                     28:44.5  9:16 
     85   72 1182  Ella Briggs                   11  Prairie Farm                  28:58.8  9:20 
     86   73 1262  Hannah Foust                  12  Shell Lake                    29:00.3  9:21 
     87       844  Makenzie Cook                  9  Cameron                       29:19.1  9:27 
     88   74 1264  Lucy Schloneger                9  Shell Lake                    29:28.2  9:30 
     89   75 1008  Lizzie Mathison               12  Cumberland                    29:34.2  9:32 
     90   76 1189  Alexa Moret                   11  Prairie Farm                  29:41.0  9:34 
     91   77 1263  Jessica Haynes                12  Shell Lake                    29:57.8  9:39 
     92       805  Alivia Rick                   11  Barron                        29:58.8  9:39 
     93       796  Juri Apanecatl-Juarez         12  Barron                        30:07.3  9:42 
     94       861  Abigail Olson                  9  Cameron                       30:21.4  9:47 
     95   78  902  Audrina Damrow                 9  Chequamegon                   30:31.8  9:50 
     96       991  Jordyn Perry                   9  Clear Lake                    30:53.0  9:57 
     97   79 1259  Molly Christenson             12  Shell Lake                    31:01.4 10:00 
     98   80 1265  Mikayla Stephanitis           12  Shell Lake                    32:03.8 10:20 
     99      1050  Kendal DeCora                 10  Hayward                       32:11.7 10:22 
    100      1261  Kaelyn Farley                 11  Shell Lake                    32:29.2 10:28 
    101   81  833  Myrica Price                   9  Bruce                         33:43.9 10:52 
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       1.    74  Cameron                                     (21:11.2  105:56.0 2:44.7)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Inez Schmidt               9 19:34.7
       2     10  Lexi Kuffel               11 20:50.1
       3     14  Bridgette Mohns            9 21:11.2
       4     22  Anna Baribeau             10 22:00.6
       5     25  Maddie Severt             11 22:19.4
       6   ( 29) Ashlynn Candler            9 22:29.4
       7   ( 45) Payten Severt              9 24:10.2

       2.    96  Hayward                                     (21:37.1  108:05.2 2:04.1)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Harper Sheehan             9 20:34.1
       2     13  Maria Halberg             10 21:09.6
       3     16  Lydia Bergschneider       11 21:16.5
       4     27  Erin Ewert                12 22:26.8
       5     31  Brooke Brennen            12 22:38.2
       6   ( 55) Hailey Waystedt           11 25:06.9
       7   ( 57) Greta Maki                11 25:13.7

       3.   100  Chequamegon                                 (21:11.9  105:59.4 5:49.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Autumn Michalski          12 17:27.4
       2     11  Adison Bablick            10 20:57.1
       3     20  Mady Ernst                 9 21:42.5
       4     30  Abigail Humphrey          12 22:35.4
       5     38  Clare Yunk                11 23:17.0
       6   ( 53) Zoey Eimermann            10 24:47.0
       7   ( 78) Audrina Damrow             9 30:31.8

       4.   118  Northwestern                                (21:37.8  108:08.8 4:29.8)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Jenna Hursh               12 18:53.6
       2      7  Ashlyn Sutherland         11 20:02.6
       3     28  Claire Germano            10 22:28.2
       4     40  Michaela Geissler         10 23:21.0
       5     41  Sophie Navarro             9 23:23.4
       6   ( 49) Amber Lichtenberg         11 24:21.6
       7   ( 52) Ivy Bennis                12 24:40.2

       5.   173  Barron                                      (23:09.9  115:49.4 2:32.1)
     =====================================================
       1     18  Kasey Stauner             11 21:37.8
       2     33  Ella Mathews              10 22:51.9
       3     35  Linsey Balts              10 23:00.6
       4     43  Brooklynn Kolm            10 24:09.2
       5     44  Hannah Bigler             11 24:09.9
       6   ( 58) Winona Schneider          11 25:18.9
       7   ( 67) Tabitha Thompson          11 26:57.8

       6.   180  St. Croix Falls                             (23:11.0  115:54.8 5:44.2)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Ilie Jensen               11 19:58.4
       2     23  Amber Baiteman            11 22:10.3
       3     37  Hadley Bainbridge         11 23:15.3
       4     54  Kendra Lehman              9 24:48.2
       5     61  Anna Pollack               9 25:42.6
       6   ( 65) Piper Ray                  9 26:21.2
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       7.   190  Ladysmith                                   (23:18.2  116:31.0 5:41.0)
     =====================================================
       1      8  MARIKA GAGO               10 20:16.2
       2     32  Taylor Ptacek             12 22:44.2
       3     36  Grace Pearson             11 23:05.9
       4     51  Kloe Evjen                12 24:27.5
       5     63  Arie Robers                9 25:57.2
       6   ( 71) Audrey Martin             10 28:44.5

       8.   193  Bruce                                       (24:38.0  123:09.813:57.7)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Zoey Kemmitz              11 19:46.2
       2     12  Hannah Sunday              9 21:01.8
       3     46  Kimberly Schweigert       10 24:12.7
       4     50  Emma Schueller             9 24:25.2
       5     81  Myrica Price               9 33:43.9

       9.   194  Spooner                                     (23:29.7  117:28.3 5:53.6)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Clare Essenmacher         10 19:59.5
       2     24  Brooke Asleson            11 22:13.6
       3     42  Georgianna Gothblad       11 23:41.3
       4     60  Hannah Hutton             12 25:40.8
       5     62  Annalie Lindgren           9 25:53.1

      10.   199  Cumberland                                  (23:46.3  118:51.4 5:25.9)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Carly McCreary            12 21:36.6
       2     19  Andie Otto                12 21:39.8
       3     47  Jasmine Woodley           12 24:14.9
       4     48  Greta Weaver               9 24:17.6
       5     68  Charlotte Odden           11 27:02.5
       6   ( 75) Lizzie Mathison           12 29:34.2

      11.   229  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                         (24:14.4  121:11.6 4:04.3)
     =====================================================
       1     26  Elliana Bayer             12 22:21.2
       2     34  Anastasia Mujwid          12 23:00.1
       3     39  Kaylee Haas               12 23:18.6
       4     64  Zoe Nelson                12 26:06.2
       5     66  Armada Mujwid              9 26:25.5
       6   ( 70) Laura Von Tronchin        11 27:50.7

      12.   243  Prairie Farm                                (25:24.7  127:03.2 8:25.5)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Kira Dunn                 10 21:15.5
       2     21  Jill Chovan               11 21:48.1
       3     59  Kodi Wendt                11 25:19.8
       4     72  Ella Briggs               11 28:58.8
       5     76  Alexa Moret               11 29:41.0
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      13.   349  Shell Lake                                  (28:14.5  141:12.2 4:45.4)
     =====================================================
       1     56  Anna Symond                9 25:12.4
       2     69  Vicki Christenson         12 27:33.5
       3     73  Hannah Foust              12 29:00.3
       4     74  Lucy Schloneger            9 29:28.2
       5     77  Jessica Haynes            12 29:57.8
       6   ( 79) Molly Christenson         12 31:01.4
       7   ( 80) Mikayla Stephanitis       12 32:03.8
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  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1027  Jaycie Oberle             7  Glenwood City                       10:41.4  6:53 
      2    2  863  Aggie Schmidt             7  Cameron                             10:46.8  6:57 
      3    3 1091  Lyla Gago                 7  Ladysmith                           11:01.6  7:06 
      4    4 1328  Lily Paulson              8  Spooner                             11:47.1  7:36 
      5    5  860  Claudia Mohns             7  Cameron                             11:55.2  7:41 
      6    6 1209  Kelsey Cluppert           6  Rice Lake MS                        11:56.6  7:42 
      7    7 1322  Natalie Eichten           6  Spooner                             11:56.7  7:42 
      8    8 1103  Adriana Stewart           8  Ladysmith                           12:00.6  7:44 
      9    9 1024  Emilyn Hoffman            7  Glenwood City                       12:03.6  7:46 
     10   10  851  Breanna Jilek             6  Cameron                             12:09.0  7:50 
     11   11 1192  Ashlyn Olson              8  Prairie Farm                        12:15.0  7:54 
     12   12  915  Ruth Nicolaus             6  Chequamegon                         12:33.9  8:06 
     13   13  914  Aly Nichols               7  Chequamegon                         12:34.0  8:06 
     14   14 1348  Harper Lindquist          8  St. Croix Falls                     12:42.9  8:12 
     15   15 1305  Rachel Odden              6  Shell Lake Middle School            12:46.1  8:14 
     16   16  976  Brinley Zenkowich         6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:59.3  8:22 
     17       838  Kapreese Thompson         6  Bruce                               13:01.9  8:24 
     18   17 1168  Nora Navarro              7  Northwestern Middle School          13:08.6  8:28 
     19   18 1171  Dakota Tahtinen           6  Northwestern Middle School          13:11.6  8:30 
     20   19 1222  Lyla Schmidt              6  Rice Lake MS                        13:11.8  8:30 
     21       836  Ava Shimko                8  Bruce                               13:15.7  8:33 
     22   20  852  Kirsten Jilek             6  Cameron                             13:15.8  8:33 
     23   21 1216  Finnley Leaf              6  Rice Lake MS                        13:20.6  8:36 
     24       799  Ava Emery                 6  Barron                              13:22.7  8:37 
     25   22  910  Kenzie Humphrey           7  Chequamegon                         13:27.6  8:40 
     26   23  906  Kate Ernst                5  Chequamegon                         13:28.4  8:41 
     27   24 1320  Jaeden Asleson            8  Spooner                             13:35.8  8:46 
     28   25 1321  Lauren Bullion            9  Spooner                             13:42.6  8:50 
     29   26  920  Vanessa Schmidt           8  Chequamegon                         13:43.7  8:51 
     30   27 1025  Aletta Meijer             8  Glenwood City                       13:44.7  8:51 
     31   28 1172  Carmyn Thompson           7  Northwestern Middle School          13:45.9  8:52 
     32   29 1326  Sophie Kronlund           6  Spooner                             13:47.0  8:53 
     33   30  899  Hailey Bodoh              8  Chequamegon                         13:47.4  8:53 
     34   31 1350  Khloe Prokop              6  St. Croix Falls                     13:47.4  8:53 
     35   32 1184  Kaci Dunn                 6  Prairie Farm                        13:48.0  8:54 
     36   33 1354  Laney Wallace             6  St. Croix Falls                     13:50.0  8:55 
     37   34  846  Aubree Crotteau           6  Cameron                             13:50.3  8:55 
     38   35 1028  Sadie Rudolph             7  Glenwood City                       13:55.0  8:58 
     39   36 1352  Lisa Vee                  6  St. Croix Falls                     13:55.6  8:58 
     40   37 1166  Autumn Fredrickson        8  Northwestern Middle School          14:01.9  9:02 
     41   38  903  Malila Durand             8  Chequamegon                         14:03.7  9:04 
     42   39  967  Grace Gustum              8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:07.5  9:06 
     43   40 1060  Kajsa Nelson              6  Hayward                             14:09.3  9:07 
     44   41 1295  Brooke Granzin            8  Shell Lake Middle School            14:13.9  9:10 
     45   42  972  Nora Poppe                8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:17.8  9:13 
     46   43  842  Aspen Brown               6  Cameron                             14:26.5  9:18 
     47   44 1329  Zoie Polenska             7  Spooner                             14:26.5  9:18 
     48   45  977  Teagan Zielie             8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:27.2  9:19 
     49   46  975  Layla Whittenberger       8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:27.7  9:19 
     50   47 1219  Mackenzie Mommsen         5  Rice Lake MS                        14:28.1  9:19 
     51       988  Kami Cress                7  Clear Lake                          14:28.5  9:20 
     52   48  974  Skylar Schaaf             8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:32.0  9:22 
     53   49 1056  Rosemary Lietzan          6  Hayward                             14:35.5  9:24 
     54   50  848  Morgan Hauck              7  Cameron                             14:36.1  9:24 
     55   51 1289  Camille Deneen            6  Shell Lake Middle School            14:37.8  9:26 
     56       992  Lily Wood                 8  Clear Lake                          14:38.1  9:26 
     57   52 1294  Hope Foust                7  Shell Lake Middle School            14:38.2  9:26 
     58   53 1221  Adriana Pacholke          6  Rice Lake MS                        14:42.1  9:28 
     59       917  Keira Schaaf              6  Chequamegon                         14:43.1  9:29 
     60   54 1283  Alex Anderson             6  Shell Lake Middle School            14:43.6  9:29 
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     61   55 1296  Elana Granzin             6  Shell Lake Middle School            14:45.4  9:30 
     62   56 1299  Carina Juza               6  Shell Lake Middle School            14:48.4  9:32 
     63   57 1097  Zava Mikunda              4  Ladysmith                           14:57.3  9:38 
     64   58 1173  Ava Waldvogel             9  Northwestern Middle School          15:06.9  9:44 
     65       908  Abby Feit                 7  Chequamegon                         15:08.1  9:45 
     66   59 1188  Avery Lentz               7  Prairie Farm                        15:09.0  9:46 
     67       845  Caitlyn Cooper            8  Cameron                             15:10.3  9:46 
     68       856  Brynn Macklem             6  Cameron                             15:15.0  9:50 
     69       857  Talia Maki-Foust          6  Cameron                             15:16.3  9:50 
     70   60 1058  Quinn Martin              7  Hayward                             15:19.5  9:52 
     71   61 1169  Evelyn Ploetz             6  Northwestern Middle School          15:20.0  9:53 
     72   62 1181  Natalie Berends           7  Prairie Farm                        15:23.4  9:55 
     73   63 1349  Lorelei McManus           6  St. Croix Falls                     15:27.6  9:58 
     74   64 1347  Madelyn Lechman           6  St. Croix Falls                     15:31.3 10:00 
     75       854  Arie LaBrie               6  Cameron                             15:39.3 10:05 
     76       800  Delanee Gander            6  Barron                              15:41.9 10:07 
     77       832  Raianne Potter            7  Bruce                               15:45.1 10:09 
     78   65  971  Kylie Pierce-Steinke      6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:45.2 10:09 
     79   66 1345  Willie Bauer              6  St. Croix Falls                     15:48.8 10:11 
     80       900  Sophia Bornhoeft          6  Chequamegon                         15:49.8 10:12 
     81       869  Avery Walters             6  Cameron                             15:51.9 10:13 
     82       850  Elle Jenneman             6  Cameron                             15:53.6 10:14 
     83      1286  Addy Brown                6  Shell Lake Middle School            15:53.6 10:14 
     84       904  Willow Eggleston          7  Chequamegon                         15:56.8 10:16 
     85       970  Olivia Oleskow            6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:58.8 10:18 
     86       862  Ashley Reed               7  Cameron                             15:58.8 10:18 
     87       858  Aria Malsom               6  Cameron                             16:02.5 10:20 
     88       803  Lillian Marion            6  Barron                              16:11.0 10:26 
     89   67 1022  Sophia Giammattei         6  Glenwood City                       16:14.0 10:27 
     90   68 1220  Charlotte Narins          5  Rice Lake MS                        16:19.1 10:31 
     91   69 1215  Avarielle King            6  Rice Lake MS                        16:20.7 10:32 
     92      1353  Savanna Viebrock          6  St. Croix Falls                     16:28.4 10:37 
     93   70 1191  Anastasia Nedland         8  Prairie Farm                        16:28.9 10:37 
     94       966  Chloe Gustum              7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:30.1 10:38 
     95   71 1187  Krystilyn Jacobson        8  Prairie Farm                        16:34.2 10:40 
     96   72 1054  Cynthia Hart              8  Hayward                             16:35.6 10:41 
     97       847  Layla Gerstner            6  Cameron                             16:36.1 10:42 
     98      1300  Channa Kidder             6  Shell Lake Middle School            16:37.9 10:43 
     99       965  Ella Gundrum              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:38.0 10:43 
    100      1292  Cora Foss                 5  Shell Lake Middle School            16:39.9 10:44 
    101       923  Peyton Sturgeon           6  Chequamegon                         16:43.0 10:46 
    102   73 1052  Helen Grounds             7  Hayward                             16:46.8 10:49 
    103       964  Briella Burdick           6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:55.1 10:54 
    104       968  Madison Johnson           6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:56.3 10:55 
    105      1214  Ana Jevne                 5  Rice Lake MS                        16:59.5 10:57 
    106   74 1095  Dani Jochem               5  Ladysmith                           17:06.8 11:01 
    107   75 1055  Ida Hart                  6  Hayward                             17:09.1 11:03 
    108       973  Alejandra Resendiz        8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:11.7 11:05 
    109   76 1094  Lisa Jackson              5  Ladysmith                           17:17.6 11:08 
    110      1302  Elli Lauterbach           8  Shell Lake Middle School            17:32.6 11:18 
    111       969  Ayda Miley                6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:40.5 11:23 
    112      1213  Mandi Hulback             5  Rice Lake MS                        17:45.4 11:26 
    113      1288  Madison Dahlstrom         6  Shell Lake Middle School            18:04.3 11:38 
    114   77 1194  Isabella Wirth            6  Prairie Farm                        18:06.4 11:40 
    115      1224  Brilee Smith              5  Rice Lake MS                        18:09.4 11:42 
    116       918  Layla Schmidt             5  Chequamegon                         18:22.4 11:50 
    117       916  Cindy Petroski            6  Chequamegon                         18:25.9 11:52 
    118   78 1098  Bristol Osborn            6  Ladysmith                           18:30.2 11:55 
    119   79 1102  Brynn Schneider           6  Ladysmith                           18:39.9 12:01 
    120      1298  Rylee Hughes              5  Shell Lake Middle School            18:40.8 12:02 
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                                        Cameron Middle School
                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
    121      1285  Sage Bandoli              5  Shell Lake Middle School            18:44.2 12:04 
    122   80 1165  Monica Fouts              6  Northwestern Middle School          19:00.1 12:14 
    123      1167  Kaydence Harding          7  Northwestern Middle School          19:00.1 12:14 
    124      1186  Meika Giger               6  Prairie Farm                        19:07.8 12:19 
    125       913  Sarah Morgan              5  Chequamegon                         19:18.6 12:26 
    126       801  Miley Gander              5  Barron                              19:28.2 12:33 
    127      1226  Teja White                5  Rice Lake MS                        19:39.3 12:40 
    128      1306  Sabra Scheu               5  Shell Lake Middle School            19:44.3 12:43 
    129       922  Harper Sturgeon           5  Chequamegon                         20:34.9 13:15 
    130      1303  Morley Linton             5  Shell Lake Middle School            20:37.6 13:17 
    131      1304  Sofia Morales             5  Shell Lake Middle School            20:38.0 13:17 
    132      1308  Myla Walczak              5  Shell Lake Middle School            20:58.2 13:30 
    133      1093  Alahna Hanson             6  Ladysmith                           20:58.7 13:31 
    134       849  Kree Haynie               5  Cameron                             21:02.1 13:33 
    135      1293  Harmony Foust             5  Shell Lake Middle School            23:38.0 15:13 
    136      1307  Caroline Trevino          5  Shell Lake Middle School            23:56.3 15:25 
    137      1301  Iva Kubista               5  Shell Lake Middle School            24:09.4 15:34 
    138      1284  Lily Arnes                5  Shell Lake Middle School            24:22.8 15:42 
    139      1212  Adhara Handorf            5  Rice Lake MS                        24:28.1 15:46 
    140      1210  River Cunninham           5  Rice Lake MS                        24:28.3 15:46 
    141      1297  Annabelle Hubin           5  Shell Lake Middle School            25:53.1 16:40 
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       1.    71  Cameron                                     (12:23.5  61:57.1 3:03.5)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Aggie Schmidt              7 10:46.8
       2      5  Claudia Mohns              7 11:55.2
       3     10  Breanna Jilek              6 12:09.0
       4     20  Kirsten Jilek              6 13:15.8
       5     34  Aubree Crotteau            6 13:50.3
       6   ( 43) Aspen Brown                6 14:26.5
       7   ( 50) Morgan Hauck               7 14:36.1

       2.    89  Spooner                                     (12:57.9  64:49.2 1:59.9)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Lily Paulson               8 11:47.1
       2      7  Natalie Eichten            6 11:56.7
       3     24  Jaeden Asleson             8 13:35.8
       4     25  Lauren Bullion             9 13:42.6
       5     29  Sophie Kronlund            6 13:47.0
       6   ( 44) Zoie Polenska              7 14:26.5

       3.    96  Chequamegon                                 (13:09.6  65:47.6 1:09.8)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Ruth Nicolaus              6 12:33.9
       2     13  Aly Nichols                7 12:34.0
       3     22  Kenzie Humphrey            7 13:27.6
       4     23  Kate Ernst                 5 13:28.4
       5     26  Vanessa Schmidt            8 13:43.7
       6   ( 30) Hailey Bodoh               8 13:47.4
       7   ( 38) Malila Durand              8 14:03.7

       4.   139  Glenwood City                               (13:19.8  66:38.7 5:32.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Jaycie Oberle              7 10:41.4
       2      9  Emilyn Hoffman             7 12:03.6
       3     27  Aletta Meijer              8 13:44.7
       4     35  Sadie Rudolph              7 13:55.0
       5     67  Sophia Giammattei          6 16:14.0

       5.   146  Rice Lake MS                                (13:31.9  67:39.2 2:45.5)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Kelsey Cluppert            6 11:56.6
       2     19  Lyla Schmidt               6 13:11.8
       3     21  Finnley Leaf               6 13:20.6
       4     47  Mackenzie Mommsen          5 14:28.1
       5     53  Adriana Pacholke           6 14:42.1
       6   ( 68) Charlotte Narins           5 16:19.1
       7   ( 69) Avarielle King             6 16:20.7

       6.   158  Northwestern Middle School                  (13:51.0  69:14.9 1:58.3)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Nora Navarro               7 13:08.6
       2     18  Dakota Tahtinen            6 13:11.6
       3     28  Carmyn Thompson            7 13:45.9
       4     37  Autumn Fredrickson         8 14:01.9
       5     58  Ava Waldvogel              9 15:06.9
       6   ( 61) Evelyn Ploetz              6 15:20.0
       7   ( 80) Monica Fouts               6 19:00.1
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       7.   177  St. Croix Falls                             (13:56.7  69:43.5 2:44.7)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Harper Lindquist           8 12:42.9
       2     31  Khloe Prokop               6 13:47.4
       3     33  Laney Wallace              6 13:50.0
       4     36  Lisa Vee                   6 13:55.6
       5     63  Lorelei McManus            6 15:27.6
       6   ( 64) Madelyn Lechman            6 15:31.3
       7   ( 66) Willie Bauer               6 15:48.8

       8.   188  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                      (14:03.9  70:19.5 1:28.4)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Brinley Zenkowich          6 12:59.3
       2     39  Grace Gustum               8 14:07.5
       3     42  Nora Poppe                 8 14:17.8
       4     45  Teagan Zielie              8 14:27.2
       5     46  Layla Whittenberger        8 14:27.7
       6   ( 48) Skylar Schaaf              8 14:32.0
       7   ( 65) Kylie Pierce-Steinke       6 15:45.2

       9.   213  Shell Lake Middle School                    (14:12.0  70:59.6 1:57.5)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Rachel Odden               6 12:46.1
       2     41  Brooke Granzin             8 14:13.9
       3     51  Camille Deneen             6 14:37.8
       4     52  Hope Foust                 7 14:38.2
       5     54  Alex Anderson              6 14:43.6
       6   ( 55) Elana Granzin              6 14:45.4
       7   ( 56) Carina Juza                6 14:48.4

      10.   218  Ladysmith                                   (14:28.8  72:23.9 6:16.0)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Lyla Gago                  7 11:01.6
       2      8  Adriana Stewart            8 12:00.6
       3     57  Zava Mikunda               4 14:57.3
       4     74  Dani Jochem                5 17:06.8
       5     76  Lisa Jackson               5 17:17.6
       6   ( 78) Bristol Osborn             6 18:30.2
       7   ( 79) Brynn Schneider            6 18:39.9

      11.   234  Prairie Farm                                (14:36.9  73:04.3 4:13.9)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Ashlyn Olson               8 12:15.0
       2     32  Kaci Dunn                  6 13:48.0
       3     59  Avery Lentz                7 15:09.0
       4     62  Natalie Berends            7 15:23.4
       5     70  Anastasia Nedland          8 16:28.9
       6   ( 71) Krystilyn Jacobson         8 16:34.2
       7   ( 77) Isabella Wirth             6 18:06.4

      12.   294  Hayward                                     (15:29.4  77:26.7 2:37.5)
     =====================================================
       1     40  Kajsa Nelson               6 14:09.3
       2     49  Rosemary Lietzan           6 14:35.5
       3     60  Quinn Martin               7 15:19.5
       4     72  Cynthia Hart               8 16:35.6
       5     73  Helen Grounds              7 16:46.8
       6   ( 75) Ida Hart                   6 17:09.1


